		ı	•		14 1					
	• FORM PTO-1595 1-31-92		01-26-200)5		Patent Attorn	Department of t and Tradema ey Docket No ey Customer	ark Offic 0. 0039.00	e 002	
,	To the Director of the U.S Please record the attache		:1	Mail Stop Assignment Recordation Services						
-	Name of conveyin Wei-Chih CHANG Li-Sen CHUANG Dai-Liang TING	g party(ies):	10292 <u>592</u>	2. Name:			of receiving p	•		
	Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? ☐ Yes ☒ No				Internal Address: No. 12, Ke Jung Road					
	Nature of conveyance: Assignment			Street A	Street Address: Science Based Industrial Par					
				City:	City: Chu-Nan 350, Miao-Li County					
	Security Agreement	☐ Change	of Name	State:	Taiwan R.O.C.		Zip Code:	2897	07-	
	Other: Execution Date: December 24, 2004			Addition	Additional name(s) & Address(es) attached?					
					☐ Yes	۵	⊠ No			
		Application number(s) or patent number(s): If this document is the application: Application concurrently filed on January 11, 20			ogether with	n a new a	pplication, the	executio	n date of	
	A. Patent Application Number(s):			В.	B. Patent Number(s):					
Ac			nal numbers attached?	 ☐ Yes] No				
	5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Carol L. Cole 1/14/2005 AKELECH1 00000015 11032810 4 FC:8021 40.00 0P			6.	6. Total number of applications and registrations involved:					
^				7.	Total fee (37 CFR 3.41): \$40					
					Enclosed (Please charge deficiency to deposit account)					
		Hsieh & Haek, LL ortfolioIP	.P		Autho	orized to	be charged to	deposit a	account	
	Street Address: P.O. E									
	City: Minneapolis									
	State: MN	Zip:	55402	8.	Deposit Ad	count No	o.: <u>50-2961</u>			
	9. Statement and sig	nature.								

To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document.

Carol L. Cole

Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments and documents: 2

SOLE/JOINT INVENTION (U.S. Rights Only) Attorney Docket No.

ASSIGNMENT

WHEREAS I/We, the below named inventor(s), [hereinafter referred to as Assignor(s)], have made an invention entitled:

A METHOD FOR DISPLAYING AN IMAGE

for which I/WE executed an application for United States Letters Patent concurrently herewith or filed an application for									
United States Letters Patent on (Application No.	and							
WHEREAS, Toppoly Optoelectronics Corporation a corporation of Taiwan, R.O.C.									
whose post office address isNo. 12, Ke Jung Rd., Sc	ience Based Industrial Park, Chu-N	lan 350, Miao-Li County							

(hereinafter referred to as Assignee), is desirous of securing the entire right, title, and interest in and to this invention, the application for United States Letters Patent on this invention and the Letters Patent to be issued upon this application;

NOW THEREFORE, be it known that, for good and valuable consideration the receipt of which from Assignee is hereby acknowledged, I/WE, as Assignor(s), have sold, assigned, transferred, and set over, and do hereby sell, assign, transfer, and set over unto the Assignee, its lawful successors and assigns, my/our entire right, title, and interest in and to this invention and this application, and all divisions, and continuations thereof, and all Letters Patent of the United States which may be granted thereon, and all reissues thereof; and I/WE hereby authorize and request the Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks of the United States to issue all Letters Patent for this invention to Assignee, its successors and assigns, in accordance with the terms of this Assignment;

AND, I/WE HEREBY further covenant and agree that I/We will, without further consideration, communicate with Assignee, its successors and assigns, any facts known to me/us respecting this invention and testify in any legal proceeding, sign all lawful papers when called upon to do so, execute and deliver all papers that may be necessary or desirable to perfect the title to this invention in said Assignee, its successors and assigns, execute all divisional, continuation, and reissue applications, make all rightful oaths and generally do everything possible to aid Assignee, its successors and assigns, to obtain and enforce proper patent protection for this invention in the United States, it being understood that any expense incident to the execution of such papers shall be borne by the Assignee, its successors and assigns.

AND, I/WE HEREBY authorize and request the attorneys I/we have empowered in the Declaration and Power of Attorney in this application, to insert here in parentheses (Application No.[Text], filed [Date]) the filing date and application number of said application when known.

IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, I/We have hereunto set our hand(s).

RECORDED: 01/11/2005

		DATE //					
1. FULL NAME OF SOLE OR FIRST ASSIGNOR	ASSIGNOR'S SIGNATURE	2004,12,24					
Wei-Chih Chang	her-Chih Chung						
ADDRESS		CITIZENSHIP Taiwan, R.O.C.					
8F., No. 25, Lane 277, Chia-His Rd., Chupei, Hsinchu Hsien, Taiwan, R.O.C.							
	ASSIGNOR'S SIGNATURE	DATE					
2. FULL NAME OF SECOND ASSIGNOR, IF ANY		2004 12, 76					
Li-Sen Chuang	Li-Sen Chuang	CITIZENSHIP					
ADDRESS	885 B O C	Taiwan, R.O.C.					
No. 122, Hushi Tsuen, Hushi Shiang, Penghu, Taiwa		LOATE					
3. FULL NAME OF THIRD ASSIGNOR, IF ANY	ASSIGNOR'S SIGNATURE	DATE					
	Dai-Liany Ting	2004. 12.24					
Dai-Liang Ting	1 will a large	CITIZENSHIP					
ADDRESS	c 2 Hsinchu, Taiwan, R.O.C.	Taiwan, R.O.C.					
ADDRESS 2F., No. 13-3, Alley 10, Lane 155, Kuang-Fu Rd. Se							

13741-US-PA

Page 1 of 1

PATENT REEL: 016168 FRAME: 0297